Available Models1
 □ PLLD3-50K100-S30T3-BRSF
 □ PLLD3-50K150-S30T3-BRSF
 □ PLLD3-50K200-S30T3-BRSF
Optional Accessories
Mounts
 □ PLLD3-APM (adjustable pole/post mount for all PLLD3s)
 □ PLLD3-FM1 (U-bracket mount for 100 W and 150 W PLLD3s)

240 [240 W]
300 [300 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: PLLD3-50K150-S30T3-BRSF
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
2300 W and 480 W models require two lenses per light
PLLD3-50K200-S30T3-BRSF
LED Parking Lot/Area Light Specifications
PLLD3 Series
 □ PLLD3-50K240-S30T3-BRSF
 □ PLLD3-50K300-S30T3-BRSF
Photometrics - Beam Angle
Additional model-specific
photometric data available
on site or upon request.
90°
60°
30°0°
100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
5-Year
Warranty
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model PLLD3- xK100-x xK150-x xK200-x xK240-x xK300-x
Intensity 14,500 lm 21,700 lm 29,300 lm 34,800 lm 41,400 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 100 W 150 W 200 W 240 W 300 W
Current Draw @120 VAC 0.83 A 1.25 A 1.67 A 2 A 2.5 A
Efficacy ≥138 lm/W
Available
Color Temperature(s)
5000K
Light Distribution 140° x 50° (distribution type III-M)
CRI 70+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–122° F (-40°–50° C)
Product Weight 12.5 lb (5.7 kg)3 13.2 lb (6 kg)3 17.6 lb (8 kg)3 17.9 lb (8.1 kg)3 19 lb (8.6 kg)3
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
3Weight is for light with standard slip-fitter mount. Installing optional mounts will change this value.
LED Parking Lot/Area Light Specifications
PLLD3 Series
39 in.
(991 mm)
2.6 in.
(66 mm)
7.9 in.
(201 mm)
A
B
13.1 in.
(333 mm)
2.8 in.
(71 mm)
3 in.
(77 mm)
7 in.
(178 mm)
3.8 in.
(97 mm)
Model A B
PLLD3-50K100-S30T3-BRSF
PLLD3-50K150-S30T3-BRSF
22.1 in.
(562 mm)
 18.3 in.